The Furniture Lab
Chester County

Alfred Williams & Co.

1050 Shop Road Suite C

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Young Office 

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Thomas Young

Email:  tryoung@youngos.com 

Telephone:  (864) 281-9500

Toll Free Telephone:  (888) 202-0508

Fax:  (864) 281-9555
Corporate Concepts Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Bruce Fewell

Email:  bfewell@corporateconceptsofsc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 758-2900 x 117

Fax:  (803) 758-2904

Contract Interiors

1051 Market Street

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Mike Hartley

Email:  mike@contractinteriors.net 

Telephone:  (803) 776-5002

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 417-1880

Fax:  (803) 776-1055

Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361
